
Cockburn Morning Route - Updated  22 April 2024

Time Stop # Street/Stop/Landmark Transperth Stop ID 
7.15  1 Bus Stop Beeliar Dr after Durin Av 22950 
7.18  2 Tindal Ave after Waterbank Ave 28079 
7.19  3 34 Mclaren Ave 
7.21  4 The Grange After Bluebush Ave 22955 
7.22  5 The Grange before Birkett Ave 22956 
7.24  6 The Grange before Beeliar Dr 21028 
7.28  7 Yangebup Rd before Williambury Dr 20954 
7.29  8 Moorhen Dr outside of Yangebup PS 

7.38  9 
Jandakot Primary (Baningan Ave after Carmel 
Way) 21070 

7.39  10 Alabaster Dr after Manitoba Pl 21072 
7.44  11 Ngort Dr (Semple Crt) after North Lake Road 21018 
7.47  12 South Lake Dv after Berrigan Dv 21005 
7.49  13 Elderberry Dr before Bolderwood 20934 
7.50  14 Elderberry Dr after Mason Ct 20936 
7.54  15 Bibra Lake Dr before Style Ct 20358 
7.56  16 Parkway Rd before Beedelup Lp 20381 
7.58  17 Parkway Rd before Mallard Ave 20385 
8.02  18 Farrington Rd after Progress Dr 26892 
8.10  19 Seton College Bus Bays 

** Please see page 2 for afternoon route 



Cockburn Afternoon Route - Updated 05 Feb 2024

Time Stop # Street/Stop/Landmark Transperth Stop ID 
15.30 1 Seton College 

2 Farrington Rd after Progress Dv 26891 
3 Parkway Rd before Marlene Wy 20374 
4 Parkway Rd after Foxton Rd 20380 
5 Bibra Dr before Gwalia Pl 20361 
6 Elderberry Dr after Mason Ct 20937 
7 Elderberry Dv after Bolderwood Dr 20939 
8 South Lake Dr Before Berrigan Dr 21015 
9 Ngort Dr (Semple Crt) before North Lake Rd 21023 
10 Alabaster Dr before Manitoba Pl 21075 
11 Bus Stop Baningan Ave Before Carmel Wy 21063 
12 Moorhen Dr outside of Yangebup PS 
13 Yangebup Rd after Williambury Dr 20961 
14 The Grange before Peafowl Wy 28082 
15 The Grange after Bluebush Av 22955 
16 The Grange before Birkett Av 22956 
17 The Grange before Beeliar Dr 21028 

18 Tindal Ave after Waterbank Ave 28079 

19 Beeliar Dr Before Durnin Ave 22946 




